ADAMS

Kenneth Ernest

Born: 16 Feb 1894 Thames, NZ
Died: 7 Jul 1975 (81) Thames, NZ
Buried: Totara, cemetery, Thames, NZ

WW1 enlisted 20 Jan 1917

WW?2 enlisted 14 Feb 1942, status divorced
Father: Ernest Feltus Adams 1864 -1958
Mother: Hannah Maud Hall 1866 - 1912
Married: 1919
WHITTAKER Jessie
Born: Jan 1898 Christchurch, NZ
Died: 19 Aug 1984 (86) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery
Father: James Henry Whittaker 1868 - 1947
Mother: Leah Alice Hopkins 1870 - 1954
Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery
Children:
Adams Jacqueline Nancy Mary
Born: 19 May 1926 Levin, NZ
Died: 27 Mar 2007 Wellington, NZ
Buried:
Property:

Kenneth Ernest:

Town Block 15, Section 17 1920 - 1925
Town Block 15, Section 18 1920 - 1925
NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

Kenneth Ernest

1919 Levin Solicitor
1928 Levin Solicitor
1935 Thames Solicitor
1938 Thames Solicitor

AP0002

Now 113 Winchester St

Now 111 Winchester
& 15 Manchester St

Jessie

Levin Married
Ellen Mary

Thames Married

Thames Married



1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972

1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998
2002
2005
2006

AP0002

Thames Ins Agent
Omahu Ins Agent
Thames Ins Agent
Thames Ins Agent
Thames Ins Agent
Thames Ins Agent
Thames Ins Agent

Nancy
Wellington Spinster
Christchurch Spinster
Christchurch Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Civil Servant
Wellington Retired
Wellington Retired
Wellington Retired
Wellington Retired
Wellington Retired
Wellington Retired

Jessie (cont’d)

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Retired
Retired
Retired



