ADAMS Kenneth Ernest

Born: 16 Feb 1894 Thames, NZ Died: 7 Jul 1975 (81) Thames, NZ

Buried: Totara, cemetery, Thames, NZ

WW1 enlisted 20 Jan 1917

WW2 enlisted 14 Feb 1942, status divorced

Father: Ernest Feltus Adams 1864 -1958 Mother: Hannah Maud Hall 1866 - 1912

Married: 1919

WHITTAKER Jessie

Born: Jan 1898 Christchurch, NZ Died: 19 Aug 1984 (86) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Father: James Henry Whittaker 1868 – 1947 Mother: Leah Alice Hopkins 1870 – 1954

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Children:

Adams Jacqueline Nancy Mary
Born: 19 May 1926 Levin, NZ
Died: 27 Mar 2007 Wellington, NZ

Buried: **Property:**

Kenneth Ernest:

Town Block 15, Section 17 1920 – 1925 Now 113 Winchester St Town Block 15, Section 18 1920 – 1925 Now 111 Winchester & 15 Manchester St

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

	Ken	neth Ernest	Jessie		
1919	Levin	Solicitor			
1928	Levin	Solicitor	Levin	Married	
			Elle	n Mary	
1935	Thames	Solicitor	Thames	Married	
1938	Thames	Solicitor	Thames	Married	

AP0002

1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969	Thames Omahu Thames Thames Thames Thames Thames Thames	Ins A Ins A Ins A Ins A	agent agent agent agent agent agent agent		
1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972 1978				Jessie (co Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Married Married Married Married Married Clerk Clerk Clerk Retired Retired Retired
	Nand	C V			
1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1975 1978 1981 1987 1995 1998 2002 2005 2006	Wellington Christchurc Christchurc Wellington	ch	Spinster Spinster Civil Servant Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired		

AP0002 2